' ~ METROPOLITAN GOVERNMENT OF NASHVILLE AND DAVIDSON COUNTY
P~ FREDDIE O’CONNELL NASHVILLE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
MAYOR AND MULTIMODAL INFRASTRUCTURE

Multimodal Access Meeting Agenda

Notice to the Public: Agendas are posted online the Friday before each meeting.

Rules of Public Hearing: Keep comments to 2 minutes or less. Each person presenting will be expected to
offer new information that has not been made previously. Once the public hearing has been closed, no
additional comments will be heard unless the public hearing is officially reopened.

Nov 14th, 2024
1:30pm —2:30pm

Expected Attendees: Michael Hayes, Brady Rich, Sam Phillips, Lawrence Hutchison, John Melia, Katie
Freudberg, Ryan Woodson, Wesley Smith, Sarah Fugate, Wes Hamilton, Jeff Duncan, Jon Sipes, Tommy

Jones, Rob Mortensen, David Corman, Anas Alrejjal, Rory Rowan, Andrew Smith, and Madison

Fitzgibbon
Mark Matton
Bras Field & Gorrie

mmatton@brasfieldgorrie.com

1740 Division Project
Start: Jan 17th 2025
End: Jan 20th 2025

Google Map
Exception Package

Eli Bowe
Camp Facility Services

ebowe@campfs.com

Taylor st
Start: Nov 2024
End: April 2025

Google Map
Exception Package

Tiffany Reid
Ragan Smith

treid@ragansmith.com

2" Ave N with Van Buren st
Start: Nov 2024
End: Dec 2024

Google Map
Exception Package

Tom Bowles
Clark Construction

tom.bowles@clarkconstruction.com

1501 McGavock st
Start: Nov 2024
End: Dec 2024

Google Map
Exception Package

Billie Field
Holt Construction

billie@holtconstructiongroup.com

Printers Alley
Start: Nov 2024
End: Jan 2025

Google Map
Exception Package

Drew Holland
Highland Construction

drew@highlandnashville.com

4420 Taylor Road
Start: Nov 2024
End: Jan 2025

Google Map
Exception Package
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Tentative Schedule

e 1:30pm

o Action Items
e 1:35pm

o Mark Matton with Bras Field & Gorrie
e 1:45pm

o Eli Bowe with Camp Facility Services
e 1:55pm

o Tiffany Reid with Ragan Smith
e 2:05pm

o Tom Bowles with Clark Construction
e 2:15pm

o Billie Field with Holt Construction
e 2:25pm

o Drew Holland with Highland Construction
e 2:30pm

o Closing Discussion





